
The

Pound

16

1

GREEN

1

4

Pound

Cottag
e

101.5m

BROADWAY

102.7m

12

1
0

6

8

CLOSE
DYFF

RYN

102.7m

BUTTO
N RIDE

LB

1

1

12

1
0

16

12

1
0

A
dj

oi
ni

ng
 P

ro
pe

rt
y

A
dj

oi
ni

ng
 P

ro
pe

rt
y

A
dj

oi
ni

ng
 P

ro
pe

rt
y

A
dj

oi
ni

ng
 P

ro
pe

rt
y

Roof to have vapour barrier underlay on new
treated timber battens and covered with Marley
'Ashmore' smooth brown interlocking roof tiles to
match existing tiles as close as possible
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Retrospective Application - Chimney Removal

Previous & Existing Elevations
12 Duffryn Close, St Nicholas, CF5 6SS

TAL21/30/02

(At A1)

Vale Of Glamorgan County Council

The Alps Depot, Alps Quarry Road, Wenvoe, CF5 6AA
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